
Carmel Elementary School Newsletter

Carmel Link

Date Event Reminder

Wednesday 14 Nov School Photos
All students to come in full school 

uniform (G1, 3, 4 & 5 to bring sneakers in 
bags). Grades 4 & 5 to start at BRC. 

Friday 16 Nov PD - Half Day
Early dismissal at 12pm. 

No lunch served

Wednesday 21 Nov
PTA Homework 

Workshop
BRC Techzone

8:30am - 9:30am

Thursday 22 Nov
Parent Teacher 

Conference II
If you have not received a time - please 

email Sara (brc@carmel.edu.hk).

Friday 23 Nov

Tuck Shop Students to bring HK$ 20

Dress in House 
Colors

Students should come to school 
dressed in their house colors

Tuesday 27 Nov
Kindergarten Open 

Day
Kinformation session for Pre-K Parents
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Parasha Toldot
Candle Lighting: 5:24pm
Shabbat Ends: 6:17pm

Security Patrol
Monday 12 November

Rabbi and Mrs. Lieberman

Tuesday 13 November

Mr. & Mrs. Liebling 

Wednesday 14 November 

Mr. & Mrs. Loya

Thursday 15 November

Mr. & Mrs. Lyons

Friday 16 November

(early dismissal at 12pm)

Mr. & Mrs. Lustgarten

Happy Birthday to...
Rotem Amos

James Caviglia

Atara Hasofer

Michaela Man

6:30PM



Art
 Kindergarten Portraits

Kindergarten selfies using chalk pastel, puff paint and patterned frames.... the 
children used a mirror to draw themselves with an introductory lesson in proportion.  



"Every child is an artist. The problem is how to remain an artist once he grows 
up." 

 - Pablo Picasso
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DRESS IN HOUSE COLORS
23 Nov 2018

Dress up in your House Colors. Be creative. 
As well as clothes, wear hats, backpacks, 
socks, carry flags, flowers, toys, umbrellas.... 

Remember: to keep SCHOOL DRESS CODE!
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Thank you to all who have pledged so far 
 

Please visit  
https://www.carmelschoolassociation.wufoo.com/forms/srkpwrj0azvroo/  

to find out how you can contribute

CARMEL ANNUAL FUND
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